Mt. Si

RELAY&ULTRARUNS

Overall

Place
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Name

Matt Campbell
Brian Maher

Lee Dalgety

Drew Clark

Brad Hefta-Gaub
Ben Russell
Andrew Norton
Trevor Griffith
Chris Knaff
Shawn Aebi

Tim Krueger

Mike Maesner
Ron Alford

Ashley Gateless
Tony Covarrubias
Shelley Pursell
Michelle Barnes
Erin Morris
Jonathan Shark
Kurt Kelly

Amy Wolkenhauer
Christy Hammond
Andy Lin

Susie Ro

Fiona Van Alstyne
Wayne Mendezona
Carl Lovgren
Kelly Bourgeois
Ashley Morlan
Amy lverson
Angela Wilder
Tricia Early

Lisa Reid

Marie Zornes
Glen Mangiantini
Andrew Smith
Deborah Evdemon
Roger Johnson
Monte Pascual
Ethel Marie Kitching
Raymond Shaw

Sex/Age
M30

M34
M43
M24
M44
M35
M57
M37
M44
M52
M51
M49
M40
F29
M53
F45
F48
F54
M35
M42
F38
F38
M31
F43
F37
M54
M48
F35
F25
F42
F45
F48
F49
F50
M56
M15
F46
M49
M54
F53
M56

Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2014

April 27, 2014 - Snoqualmie, WA

Overall Results

50 Mile Ultra

Run Time
hr:min:sec
6:54:11
6:57:11
7:20:15
8:13:57
8:19:47
8:19:47
8:21:58
8:43:58
8:46:19
8:49:09
8:50:12
8:51:17
8:51:53
9:01:19
9:02:45
9:18:11
9:24:50
9:51:24
9:53:41
9:57:12
9:57:54
10:01:02
10:15:21
10:15:34
10:19:27
10:26:14
10:26:17
10:41:42
10:44:05
10:46:17
10:47:35
11:20:49
11:46:55
11:49:27
11:51:42
12:02:41
12:02:51
12:10:41
12:54:00
13:48:00
13:48:00

City
Bellevue
Issaquah
Middleton
Seattle
Seattle
Federal Way
Seattle

Brooklyn
Woodinville
Surrey
Duvall
Bonney Lake
Seattle
Palmer
Boise
Seattle
Yakima
Olympia
Kenmore
Bellevue
Sumner
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Issaquah
Aberdeen
Clancy
Walla Walla
Montesano
McCleary
Tacoma
Bothell

Gig Harbor
Bellevue

St Martinville
Sammamish
Renton
Federal Way
Ferndale
Tacoma

State
WA
WA
Wi
WA
WA
WA
WA

NY
WA
BC
WA
WA
WA
AK
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
LA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA



Overall

Place
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Name

John Collins
Ricardo Hoffman
Jonathan Symmes
Charles Axtell
Denis Cook

Jeff Kercher
Tomasz Nadrowski
Richard Nelly
Jordan Maki
Adam Johnson
Brian Nelson
Kristin Ohm-Pederse
Genevieve Haiworon
Ryne Melcher
Danielle Henty
Kimberley Lundin-He
Matt briggs

Ron Torrez
Connor O'Brien
Edgar Valentin
David Elrod

Sean Wison

Bryan Miller
Nancy Semer
Brian Cheeseman
Garrett Kelly

John Garibaldi
Kurt Lauer
Catherine Nelson
Ben Semer

Bruce Douglas
Dan Whitaker
Julie Cassata
Sarah Conrad
Jason Muir
Steven Urlacher
Sonja Fjetland
Cheri Fiorucci
Gunnar Kudrjavets
Daniel White

Alan Smith

lan Stewart
Katrina Sedlack
Blake Grothaus
Vicki Binns

Paula Bates

Erin Drayer

Robin VanWagening
Brian Knaff

Daryl Taylor
Brittany Jones
Krista Shull

Stan Nakashima
Jim Bennett

Mitch Thormodson
Laura Johnson
Adam Kerr

50 Km Ultra

Run Time
Sex/Age hr:min:sec
M42 3:42:45
M31 3:56:17
M47 4:10:47
M37 4:16:47
M30 4:17:18
M44 4:18:34
M32 4:26:21
M56 4:26:55
F26 4:28:06
M38 4:32:57
M32 4:35:04
F28 4:35:11
F41 4:35:14
M35 4:36:06
F35 4:37:30
F43 4:37:42
M31 4:40:39
M44 4:43:07
M36 4:52:52
M45 4:55:16
M43 4:58:05
M33 4:59:03
M57 4:59:35
F39 5:00:56
M34 5:01:59
M34 5:02:00
M55 5:06:30
M52 5:09:44
F28 5:12:37
M40 5:13:58
M50 5:15:26
M53 5:18:52
F32 5:26:23
F36 5:26:23
M39 5:29:11
M46 5:30:00
F37 5:32:30
F45 5:33:16
M36 5:36:57
M26 5:38:44
M49 5:41:53
M40 5:44:44
F29 5:45:46
M44 5:50:45
F40 5:50:45
F37 5:52:00
F40 5:55:53
F22 5:56:08
M43 5:56:50
M46 5:58:01
F27 6:03:13
F32 6:08:23
M62 6:12:43
M59 6:15:36
M43 6:19:14
F51 6:22:46
M35 6:22:47

City
Bellingham
Seattle
Sammamish
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
Lodz, POL
Lake Tapps
Seattle
Seattle

Gold Bar
North Vancouver
Vancouver
North Vancouver
Seattle
Orting
Seattle

Kent

Seattle
Maple Valley
Redmond
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Yakima
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Seattle

Lake Forest Park
Renton
Kirkland
Kent

Lynden
Kirkland

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Burien
Everett
Redmond
Redmond
Missoula
Snohomish
Boise

Maple Valley
Mt. Vernon
Seattle
Federal Way
Vashon
West Palm Beach

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
UNK
WA
WA
WA
WA
BC
BC
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
MT
WA
ID

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
FL



50 Km Ultra - Continued

Overall Run Time
Place Name Sex/Age hr:min:sec
58 Ben Fairbanks M31 6:26:15
59 Gary Otheim M71 6:29:28
60 Dennis Gray Jr M42 6:43:39
61 Janna Theriault F45 6:44:39
62 Thomas Putt M51 6:44:54
63 Wilma Putt F45 6:44:54
64 Jeb Binns M41 6:48:52
65 Steven Ferry M45 6:55:39
66 Susan Holmes F51 7:12:51
67 Yvonne Ortiz F42 7:12:52
68 Rosa Jackson F34 7:14:39
69 Janice Northrup F50 7:14:46
70 Rossana Zemek F47 8:30:38
71 Sporty Diva Coates F46 8:30:39
72 Christine Gibbons F46 10:34:29

59 Mile Relay
Overall Team
Place Number Name
1 214  Globo Gym Cobras
2 217  HRC's Dehydration Nation
3 216  HRC Love Club
4 208 Elite Fitness Orange Monkeys
5 207  Elite Fitness Mountain Rangers
6 201 4 guys, a girl, and a ride home
7 231 Team Dae Han
8 126  More Guts Than Ability
9 212 Emmanuel Endurance Team Meshach
10 219 Mt Siyanara
11 110 Deep Blue
12 203 BFOAGWGH
13 121  HRC Casual Team
14 204 Big Dogs
15 227  Runnin' Dirty
16 109 Dawg House
17 235 The Trots
18 120 Hot Tomales
19 202 Beauty and the Beasts
20 225 Richard Simmons' Tanktop
21 131  Poulsbo Running
22 221 NORDxNW
23 135 Running Divas
24 229  Silver Bullet
25 125 Moms On The Run
26 209 Elite Fitness Red Dragons
27 241  WTF? Where's the finish?
28 151  The Pink Ladies
29 156 Y Run1
30 119  Hot Chicks -N- Sausage
31 139  Sock Droppers
32 226  Run like a mother
33 108 Dangerously Over Confident
34 232  Team Not Lugers
35 124  Mama Striders
36 236  Ultrafied

City

Bonney Lake
East Wenatchee
North Bend
Puyallup
Olympia
Olympia

Burien

Deming
Sammamish
Edmonds
Tieton

Selah
University Place
Tacoma

Kent

Cateqgory
Open Male

Open Male
Open Mixed
Masters Male

Open Male
Masters Male
Open Mixed

Masters Mixed

Open Male
Open Male

Masters Mixed

Open Male
Recreational
Masters Male
Recreational

Open Female

Open Male

Masters Female

Open Mixed
Open Mixed

Open Female

Open Male

Open Female

Masters Male

Masters Female

Open Mixed
Open Mixed

Masters Female
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed

Recreational
Recreational

Open Female

Open Mixed

Masters Female

Open Mixed

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Run Time
hr:min:sec
5:59:23
6:11:19
6:35:24
6:43:10
7:01:42
7:02:33
7:10:55
7:12:24
7:14:16
7:14:17
7:14:34
7:23:18
7:26:02
7:26:50
7:28:41
7:29:52
7:31:44
7:38:56
7:39:56
7:40:05
7:42:03
7:44:17
7:47:25
7:49:13
7:49:35
7:49:49
7:49:58
7:50:18
7:50:40
7:51:23
7:52:08
7:54:50
7:56:59
7:57:00
7:57:32
7:58:23



59 Mile Relay - Continued

Overall Team
Place Number Name

37 242  Zirkle Cinco
38 233 The Also-Rans
39 222 O Van Where Art Thou?
40 141  Speed Bumps
41 153  Wonderwomen
42 234  The Flightless Birds
43 238 We Got Sole
44 148 Team Juno
45 138 Sisters with Blisters
46 104  Blazin Babes
47 240  White Lightning
48 158 YRun3
49 112  Elite Fitness Rad Runners
50 230 Space Runners
51 118 Horsea
52 215  Honolulu Track Club
53 111 Duvall Chicks with Kicks
54 206 DEOHS
55 239  Whatever It Takes
56 213 Emmanuel Endurance Team Shadrach
57 114  Got A Tri
58 205 Carnation Cow Tippers
59 228  Scrubs
60 224  Rain Shadow Runners (Zirkle)
61 129 P3| Running
62 150 The Bad Ass Slappers
63 243  Fueled By Espresso
64 237  Velociracers
65 218  Maui Cross Country Team
66 137  SILA Later
67 117  Hooligans Running Amok
68 105 Celebrate BS
69 115  Happy Feet
70 134  RUNbunctious 5
71 101  12's On The Run--Why Not Us?
72 107  C U Next Transition
73 132 Relay Addicts
74 220 No White Flags
75 103  Andy's Angels
76 122  JoggaMeisters
77 147 Team FT2
78 148 Team FT1
79 152  We Were Adopted
80 136 Shadow Runners
81 123  Luna Chix
82 145 TBD
83 144  Tag, You're It!
84 211  Emmanuel Endurance Team Abednego
85 142  Spicy SILAntros
86 143  Still Running
87 128 O Van Where Art Thou? 2
88 210 Emmanuel Endurance
89 116  Harbor Si-Rens
90 140 Space Invaders
91 127 My friends run
92 149  Team Pink Bunny
93 133  Run for Fun

Category
Recreational

Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Recreational
Masters Female
Open Mixed
Open Male
Masters Mixed
Masters Female
Recreational
Open Mixed
Masters Mixed
Open Female
Masters Male
Open Female
Open Mixed
Recreational
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Masters Mixed
Recreational
Open Mixed
Open Male
Open Female
Open Female
Recreational
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Recreational
Open Female
Masters Mixed
Recreational
Open Female
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Recreational
Open Mixed
Recreational
Open Female
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Female
Recreational
Open Female
Open Mixed
Recreational
Masters Female
Masters Mixed
Recreational
Open Female
Recreational
Open Female
Recreational
Recreational

Run Time

hr:min:sec

8:06:17
8:07:01
8:08:19
8:11:49
8:12:02
8:12:23
8:17:45
8:17:57
8:19:39
8:21:58
8:23:45
8:23:52
8:24:06
8:24:19
8:25:59
8:28:17
8:31:55
8:32:45
8:32:53
8:35:17
8:36:40
8:39:09
8:40:49
8:42:59
8:44:31
8:45:26
8:46:12
8:50:28
8:50:55
8:52:00
8:52:04
8:52:15
8:52:56
8:56:46
8:57:54
8:58:24
8:59:46
9:00:14
9:01:39
9:01:44
9:02:35
9:02:35
9:02:35
9:05:35
9:05:57
9:08:44
9:09:51
9:13:49
9:19:45
9:19:50
9:22:47
9:23:45
9:29:35
9:30:47
9:35:41
9:41:32
9:49:05



59 Mile Relay - Continued

CoachLesley.com Orange Ogres

Overall Team
Place Number Name

94 130 Pieces of Eight

95 154  Working on it

96 113  Feet Foxes

97 102  Andy is Slow

98 106

99 157 YRun2

Mt. Si

RELAY&ULTRARUNS

Cateqory Overall

Place Place
1 14
2 21
3 22
4 25
5 28
6 29

Category Overall

Place Place

Name

Ashley Gateless
Amy Wolkenhauer
Christy Hammond
Fiona Van Alstyne
Kelly Bourgeois
Ashley Morlan

Name

1 1

ONO O WN

2
4
6
8
19
23
36

Matt Campbell
Brian Maher
Drew Clark

Ben Russell
Trevor Griffith
Jonathan Shark
Andy Lin
Andrew Smith

Masters Female
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed

Category

Masters Mixed

Recreational

Run Time

hr:min:sec

10:01:02
10:02:49
10:02:56
10:16:25
10:23:14
11:00:31

Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2014

April 27, 2014 - Snoqualmie, WA

Category Results

50 Mile Ultra - Open Women

Sex/Age
F29

F38
F38
F37
F35
F25

Run Time

hr:min:sec

9:01:19
9:57:54
10:01:02
10:19:27
10:41:42
10:44:05

50 Mile Ultra - Open Men

Run Time

Sex/Age hr:min:sec
M30 6:54:11
M34 6:57:11
M24 8:13:57
M35 8:19:47
M37 8:43:58
M35 9:53:41
M31 10:15:21
M15 12:02:41

City
Seattle
Bellevue
Sumner
Seattle
Clancy
Walla Walla

City
Bellevue
Issaquah
Seattle
Federal Way

Olympia
Redmond
St Martinville

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
MT
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
LA



Category Overall

Place Place Name
1 16 Shelley Pursell
2 17 Michelle Barnes
3 18 Erin Morris
4 24 Susie Ro
5 30  Amy Iverson
6 31 Angela Wilder
7 32 Tricia Early
8 33 Lisa Reid
9 34 Marie Zornes
10 37 Deborah Evdemon
11 40 Ethel Marie Kitching

Cateqory Overall

Place
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Category Overall

Place
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11
12
13
15
20
26
27
35
38
39
41

Name

Lee Dalgety

Brad Hefta-Gaub
Andrew Norton
Chris Knaff
Shawn Aebi

Tim Krueger
Mike Maesner
Ron Alford

Tony Covarrubias
Kurt Kelly

Wayne Mendezona
Carl Lovgren
Glen Mangiantini
Roger Johnson
Monte Pascual
Raymond Shaw

Place Place Name
1 9 Jordan Maki
2 12 Kristin Ohm-Pedersen
3 15 Danielle Henty
4 24 Nancy Semer
5 29 Catherine Nelson
6 33 Julie Cassata
7 34 Sarah Conrad
8 37 Sonja Fjetland
9 43 Katrina Sedlack
10 46 Paula Bates
11 48 Robin VanWageningen
12 51 Brittany Jones
13 52 Krista Shull
14 68 Rosa Jackson

50 Mile Ultra - Masters Women

Run Time
Sex/Age hr:min:sec
F45 9:18:11
F48 9:24:50
F54 9:51:24
F43 10:15:34
F42 10:46:17
F45 10:47:35
F48 11:20:49
F49 11:46:55
F50 11:49:27
F46 12:02:51
F53 13:48:00

50 Mile Ultra - Masters Men

Sex/Age
M43
M44
M57
M44
M52
M51
M49
M40
M53
M42
M54
M48
M56
M49
M54
M56

50 Km Ultra - Open Women

Run Time
hr:min:sec
7:20:15
8:19:47
8:21:58
8:46:19
8:49:09
8:50:12
8:51:17
8:51:53
9:02:45
9:57:12
10:26:14
10:26:17
11:51:42
12:10:41
12:54:00
13:48:00

Run Time

Sex/Age hr:min:sec
F26 4:28:06
F28 4:35:11
F35 4:37:30
F39 5:00:56
F28 5:12:37
F32 5:26:23
F36 5:26:23
F37 5:32:30
F29 5:45:46
F37 5:52:00
F22 5:56:08
F27 6:03:13
F32 6:08:23
F34 7:14:39

City

Boise
Seattle
Yakima
Seattle
Montesano
McCleary
Tacoma
Bothell

Gig Harbor
Sammamish
Ferndale

City
Middleton
Seattle
Seattle
Brooklyn
Woodinville
Surrey
Duvall
Bonney Lake
Palmer
Kenmore
Issaquah
Aberdeen
Bellevue
Renton
Federal Way
Tacoma

City

Seattle

North Vancouver
Seattle

Seattle

Yakima

Seattle

Lake Forest Park
Kent

Seattle

Everett
Redmond

Boise

Maple Valley
Tieton

State
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
Wi
WA
WA
NY
WA
BC
WA
WA
AK
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA



Category Overall

Place Place Name
1 2 Ricardo Hoffman
2 4 Charles Axtell
3 5 Denis Cook
4 7 Tomasz Nadrowski
5 10 Adam Johnson
6 11 Brian Nelson
7 14 Ryne Melcher
8 17 Matt briggs
9 19 Connor O'Brien
10 22 Sean Wison
11 25 Brian Cheeseman
12 26 Garrett Kelly
13 35 Jason Muir
14 39 Gunnar Kudrjavets
15 40 Daniel White
16 57 Adam Kerr
17 58 Ben Fairbanks

Category Overall
Place Place
13
16
38
45
47
56
61
63
66
67
69
70
71
72
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Category Overall

Name

Genevieve Haiworonsky
Kimberley Lundin-Harvey
Cheri Fiorucci

Vicki Binns

Erin Drayer

Laura Johnson

Janna Theriault

Wilma Putt

Susan Holmes

Yvonne Ortiz

Janice Northrup
Rossana Zemek

Sporty Diva Coates
Christine Gibbons

Place Place Name
1 1 John Collins
2 3 Jonathan Symmes
3 6 Jeff Kercher
4 8 Richard Nelly
5 18 Ron Torrez
6 20 Edgar Valentin
7 21 David Elrod
8 23 Bryan Miller
9 27 John Garibaldi
10 28 Kurt Lauer
11 30 Ben Semer
12 31 Bruce Douglas
13 32 Dan Whitaker
15 41 Alan Smith
14 36 Steven Urlacher

50 Km Ultra - Open Men

Run Time

Sex/Age hr:min:sec
M31 3:56:17
M37 4:16:47
M30 4:17:18
M32 4:26:21
M38 4:32:57
M32 4:35:04
M35 4:36:06
M31 4:40:39
M36 4:52:52
M33 4:59:03
M34 5:01:59
M34 5:02:00
M39 5:29:11
M36 5:36:57
M26 5:38:44
M35 6:22:47
M31 6:26:15

50 Km Ultra - Masters Women

Sex/Age
F41

F43
F45
F40
F40
F51
F45
F45
F51
F42
F50
Fa7
F46
F46

50 Km Ultra - Masters Men

Run Time
hr:min:sec
4:35:14
4:37:42
5:33:16
5:50:45
5:55:53
6:22:46
6:44:39
6:44:54
7:12:51
7:12:52
7:14:46
8:30:38
8:30:39
10:34:29

Run Time

Sex/Age hr:min:sec
M42 3:42:45
M47 4:10:47
M44 4:18:34
M56 4:26:55
M44 4:43:07
M45 4:55:16
M43 4:58:05
M57 4:59:35
M55 5:06:30
M52 5:09:44
M40 5:13:58
M50 5:15:26
M53 5:18:52
M49 5:41:53
M46 5:30:00

City

Seattle
Maple Valley
Seattle
Lodz, POL
Seattle

Gold Bar
North Vancouver
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Seattle
Renton
Kirkland

West Palm Beach
Bonney Lake

City
Vancouver
Orting
Lynden
Burien
Redmond
Vashon
Puyallup
Olympia
Sammamish
Edmonds
Selah
University Place
Tacoma
Kent

City
Bellingham
Sammamish
Seattle

Lake Tapps
Kent

Maple Valley
Redmond
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Seattle
Kirkland

State
WA
WA
WA
UNK
WA
WA
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

FL
WA

State
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA



50 Km Ultra - Masters Men - Continued

Category Overall Run Time
Place Place Name Sex/Age hr:min:sec City
16 42 lan Stewart M40 5:44:44 Seattle
17 44 Blake Grothaus M44 5:50:45 Burien
18 49 Brian Knaff M43 5:56:50 Missoula
19 50 Daryl Taylor M46 5:58:01 Snohomish
20 53 Stan Nakashima M62 6:12:43 Mt. Vernon
21 54 Jim Bennett M59 6:15:36 Seattle
22 55 Mitch Thormodson M43 6:19:14 Federal Way
23 59 Gary Otheim M71 6:29:28 East Wenatchee
24 60 Dennis Gray Jr M42 6:43:39 North Bend
25 62 Thomas Putt M51 6:44:54 Olympia
26 64 Jeb Binns M41 6:48:52 Burien
27 65 Steven Ferry M45 6:55:39 Deming
59 Mile Relay - Open Women
Cateqgory Overall Team Run Time
Place Place Number Team Name Cateqgory hr:min:sec
1 16 109 Dawg House Open Women 7:29:52
2 21 131 Poulsbo Running Open Women 7:42:03
3 23 135 Running Divas Open Women 7:47:25
4 33 108 Dangerously Over Confident Open Women 7:56:59
5 49 112 Elite Fitness Rad Runners Open Women 8:24:06
6 51 118 Horsea Open Women 8:25:59
59 Mile Relay - Open Women
Category Overall Team Run Time
Place Place Number Team Name Category hr:min:sec
7 61 129 P3 | Running Open Women 8:44:31
8 62 150  The Bad Ass Slappers Open Women 8:45:26
9 67 117 Hooligans Running Amok Open Women 8:52:04
10 70 134  RUNbunctious 5 Open Women 8:56:46
11 76 122 JoggaMeisters Open Women 9:01:44
12 82 144  Tag, You're It! Open Women 9:09:51
13 88 116  Harbor Si-Rens Open Women 9:29:35
14 90 127 My friends run Open Women 9:35:41
59 Mile Relay - Open Men
Category Overall Team Run Time
Place Place Number Team Name Cateqgory hr:min:sec
1 1 214  Globo Gym Cobras Open Men 5:59:23
2 2 217 HRC's Dehydration Nation Open Men 6:11:19
3 5 207 Elite Fitness Mountain Rangers Open Men 7:01:42
4 9 212 Emmanuel Endurance Team Meshach Open Men 7:14:16
5 10 219 Mt Siyanara Open Men 7:14:17
6 12 203 BFOAGWGH Open Men 7:23:18
7 17 235  The Trots Open Men 7:31:44
8 22 221 NORDxNW Open Men 7:44:17
9 43 238  We Got Sole Open Men 8:17:45
10 60 224 Rain Shadow Runners (Zirkle) Open Men 8:42:59

State
WA
WA
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA



59 Mile Relay - Masters Women

Category
Masters Women

Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women
Masters Women

59 Mile Relay - Masters Men

Cateqgory
Masters Men

Masters Men
Masters Men
Masters Men
Masters Men

59 Mile Relay - Open Mixed

Category Overall Team
Place Place Number Team Name
1 18 120 Hot Tomales
2 25 125 Moms On The Run
3 28 151 The Pink Ladies
4 35 124 Mama Striders
5 41 153 Wonderwomen
6 45 138 Sisters with Blisters
7 80 123 Luna Chix
8 85 143 Still Running
9 95 113 Feet Foxes
Cateqgory Overall Team
Place Place Number Team Name
1 4 208 Elite Fitness Orange Monkeys
2 6 201 4 guys, a girl, and a ride home
3 14 204  Big Dogs
4 24 229 Silver Bullet
5 50 230 Space Runners
Category Overall Team
Place Place Number Team Name
1 3 216 HRC Love Club
2 7 231 Team Dae Han
3 19 202 Beauty and the Beasts
4 20 225 Richard Simmons' Tanktop
5 26 209 Elite Fitness Red Dragons
6 27 241 WTF? Where's the finish?
7 34 232 Team Not Lugers
8 36 236 Ultrafied
9 38 233 The Also-Rans
10 39 222 O Van Where Art Thou?
11 42 234  The Flightless Birds
12 47 240  White Lightning
13 52 215 Honolulu Track Club
14 54 206 DEOHS
15 55 239 Whatever It Takes
16 56 213 Emmanuel Endurance Team Shadrach
17 59 228 Scrubs
18 64 237  Velociracers
19 65 218 Maui Cross Country Team
20 74 220 No White Flags
21 83 211 Emmanuel Endurance Team Abednego

Category
Open Mixed

Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed
Open Mixed

Run Time

hr:min:sec

7:38:56
7:49:35
7:50:18
7:57:32
8:12:02
8:19:39
9:05:57
9:19:50
10:02:56

Run Time

hr:min:sec

6:43:10
7:02:33
7:26:50
7:49:13
8:24:19

Run Time
hr:min:sec
6:35:24
7:10:55
7:39:56
7:40:05
7:49:49
7:49:58
7:57:00
7:58:23
8:07:01
8:08:19
8:12:23
8:23:45
8:28:17
8:32:45
8:32:53
8:35:17
8:40:49
8:50:28
8:50:55
9:00:14
9:13:49



59 Mile Relay - Masters Mixed

Category Overall Team

Place Place Number Team Name
1 8 126 More Guts Than Ability
2 11 110 Deep Blue
3 29 156 Y Run1
4 30 119 Hot Chicks -N- Sausage
5 44 148 Team Juno
6 48 158 Y Run 3
7 57 114 Got A Tri
8 68 105 Celebrate BS
9 71 101 12's On The Run--Why Not Us?
10 72 107 C U Next Transition
11 77 147 Team FT2
12 78 146 Team FT1
13 79 152 We Were Adopted
14 80 136 Shadow Runners
15 87 128 O Van Where Art Thou? 2
16 94 130 Pieces of Eight
17 97 102 Andy is Slow
18 98 106 CoachLesley.com Orange Ogres
19 99 157 Y Run 2

Category Overall Team

Place Place Number Team Name
1 13 121 HRC Casual Team
2 15 227 Runnin' Dirty
3 31 139 Sock Droppers
4 32 226 Run like a mother
5 37 242 Zirkle Cinco
6 40 141 Speed Bumps
7 46 104 Blazin Babes
8 53 111 Duvall Chicks with Kicks
9 58 205 Carnation Cow Tippers
10 63 243  Fueled By Espresso
11 66 137 SILA Later
12 69 115 Happy Feet
13 73 132 Relay Addicts
14 75 103  Andy's Angels
15 81 145 TBD
16 84 142  Spicy SILAntros
17 87 210 Emmanuel Endurance
18 89 140 Space Invaders
19 91 149  Team Pink Bunny
20 92 133 Run for Fun
21 94 154  Working on it

Category
Masters Mixed

Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed
Masters Mixed

59 Mile Relay - Recreational

Cateqgory
Recreational

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Run Time

hr:min:sec

7:12:24
7:14:34
7:50:40
7:51:23
8:17:57
8:23:52
8:36:40
8:52:15
8:57:54
8:58:24
9:02:35
9:02:35
9:02:35
9:05:35
9:22:47
10:01:02
10:16:25
10:23:14
11:00:31

Run Time
hr:min:sec
7:26:02
7:28:41
7:52:08
7:54:50
8:06:17
8:11:49
8:21:58
8:31:55
8:39:09
8:46:12
8:52:00
8:52:56
8:59:46
9:01:39
9:08:44
9:19:45
9:23:45
9:30:47
9:41:32
9:49:05
10:02:49



